
HOBBY LINE

Pop 120

   

6.001.0106

6.002.0361

VARIOJET6.002.0635

4.008.1893

3.100.0082C

6.002.0259

4.018.0098

5 m.

Equipped with:

• Three steel pistons, aluminium pump head with built-in by-pass 
valve • Ergonomic handle and accessory holder 
• Automatic Stop System

Standard equipment:

Cold water high-pressure
cleaners

Pop 120

Code 8.103.0063C

Pressure - bar max 120

Delivery rate -  l/h max 330

Absoberd power - W 1700

Voltage 220/240 V ~ 50/60 Hz


